semen

bull
bull

bred cow/calf
bred cow/calf
bred cow/calf
bred cow/calf

bred cow
bred cow

commercial bred heifer
commercial bred heifer
commercial bred heifer
commercial bred heifer
commercial bred heifer

open heifer
open heifer
open heifer
open heifer
open heifer
open heifer
open heifer
open heifer
open heifer
open heifer
open heifer
open heifer
open heifer
open heifer
open heifer
open heifer
open heifer
open heifer
open heifer
open heifer
open heifer

National Sale 2024
Selling Price

Lot
1

11
12
13

10

14
15
16
17
18

20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
30
31
32
33
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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200.00

3,500.00
3,000.00
3,250.00

4,250.00
3,350.00
2,300.00
2,800.00
3,175.00

3,700.00
2,200.00
2,950.00

2,300.00
1,400.00
2,600.00
2,200.00
1,900.00
2,080.00

1,800.00
1,800.00
2,600.00
2,700.00
2,100.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
2,400.00
2,400.00
2,900.00
3,500.00
1,600.00
1,900.00
2,000.00
1,900.00
1,700.00
2,100.00
2,000.00
1,300.00
1,200.00
2,800.00
2,152.38

buyers name
Lost Creek Farms

Lost Creek Farms
Taylor Land & Cattle
average

Lost Creek Farms
Tinley Swift
Sanders Cattle Co
Sanders Cattle Co
average

Taylor Land & Cattle
Stegall Farm
average

Stegall Farm
Stegall Farm
Stegall Farm
Stegall Farm
Stegall Farm
average

Makayla Belyew
JillRogers

Ryan Belyew

Little Creek Farms
Makayla Belyew
Taylor Land & Cattle
Tinley Swift

Macy Belyew

Tinley Swift

Little Creek Farms
Lost Creek Farms
Sanders Cattle Co
Taylor Land & Cattle
Ryan Belyew

Little Creek Farms
Faron Daniel

Taylor Land & Cattle
Cooper McCall
Taylor Land & Cattle
Faron Daniel

Luke Jones

average

Seller
Carson Farms

Jackson Farms
Esquire Land & Cattle

Little Creek Farms
Little Creek Farms
Little Creek Farms
Little Creek Farms

Young's Red Poll
Little Creek Farms

Lost Creek Farms
Lost Creek Farms
Lost Creek Farms
Lost Creek Farms
Lost Creek Farms

Lost Creek Farms
Lost Creek Farms
Esquire Land & Cattle
Esquire Land & Cattle
Little Creek Farms
Little Creek Farms
Little Creek Farms
Little Creek Farms
Taylor Land & Cattle
Doll's Red Polls
Doll's Red Polls
Jackson Farms
Belyew Farms
Sanders Cattle Co
Sanders Cattle Co
Sanders Cattle Co
Young's Red Poll
Belyew Farms
Belyew Farms
Belyew Farms
Jackson Farms



